CAM Modules used with the
 M1250 and M1450 Mini•PLS
Instruction & Operation Manual
Sales and Marketing
343 St. Paul Blvd.
Carol Stream, IL  60188
Tel:  (630)668-3900
FAX:  (630)668-4676

cspinler
Typewritten Text
4. How to Order
CAM Modules
Select type and number of logic level output CAM modules:
NOTE: Modules with sub D connector are recommended for new designs.
ASY-M1250-08TI: 8 TTL output, CAM module with terminal block (replacement for ASY-M1250-08T)
ASY-M1250-08TD: 8 TTL output, CAM module with 15 pin sub �D� connector
ASY-M1250-08PI: 8 PNP output, CAM module with terminal block (replacement for ASY-M1250-08P)
ASY-M1250-08PD: 8 PNP output, CAM module with 15 pin sub �D� connector
ASY-M1250 NI: 8 NPN output, CAM module with termnal block (replacement for ASY-M1250-08N)
ASY-M1250-08ND: 8 NPN output, CAM module with 15 pin sub �D� connector (Required with remote output
chassis)
Select type and number of power output CAM modules:
ASY-M1250-08AC: 8 output, 120 VAC@ 1 Amp each output, 4 Amps max. per module
ASY-M1250-08DC: 8 output, 10-28 VDC@ 1 Amp each output, 4 Amps max. per module
cspinler
Typewritten Text
cspinler
Typewritten Text
cspinler
Typewritten Text
cspinler
Typewritten Text
cspinler
Typewritten Text
cspinler
Typewritten Text
4				M1250/M1450 CAM Modules	MAN-CAM-000 Rev 03 06/27/14
cspinler
Typewritten Text
Table 1.  Cam Output
Modules
Output Type Logic Level Power
TTL* PNP
Source Transistor
NPN
Sink Transistor AC DC
Part Number
ASY-M1250-08Tx
ASY-M1250-08Px
ASY-M1250-08Nx
ASY-M1250-08AC
ASY-M1250-08DC
Number of Outputs
per Module
8
8
8
8
8
Logic True
2 VDC @ 15 mA
2.4 V @ 3 mA (20 µA
leakage when Tris-
tated)
Transistor ON
1.7 V drop @ 100 mA
Transistor ON
1.1 V drop @ 100 mA
1 Amp max. per
channel, max. 4 A per
module
1 Amp max. per chan-
nel, max. 4 A per mod-
ule
Logic False
0.35 VDC @ 24 mA
(0.4 mA max. leakage
when Tristated)
Transistor OFF
0.2 mA leakage @ 50
VDC